

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2016/249
Date request received:	22/09/2016
Date request responded to:	19/10/2016
Category:	Service delivery
Tags:	Medically fit for discharge, numbers, inpatients

Request Detail:

- 1/ On the latest recordable date, how many patients is your hospital trust currently caring for who are "medically fit for discharge."
- 2/ What is the date when this data was gathered for the answer question 1.
- 3/ How often does the hospital update this figure?
- 4/ Over the past 12 months of recordable "patients who are medically fit for discharge" records what was the highest number still being cared for by the hospital trust?
- 5/ What are the parameter dates for the answer to question 4?
- 6/ Over the past 12 months of recordable "patients who are medically fit for discharge" records what was the lowest number still being cared for by the hospital trust?
- 7/ What are the trust's reasons for non-discharge of a patient who is medically fit?
- 8/ What is the hospital trust doing to reduce the the number of patients in their care who are medically fit for discharge?
- 9/ As an average, over the most recent 12 months of recordable figures, how many in-patients does the Hospital Trust care for?
- 10/ What are the parameter dates for the answer to question 9?

Response Detail:

Please find the Trust response to your recent FOI request in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.